
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Georgia Tech 264  262       526  -34 
2  2   Clemson 266  264       530  -30 
3  T3   Auburn 271  274       545  -15 
4  T3   Louisville 273  272       545  -15 

T5  T3   Washington 274  271       545  -15 
T5  6   San Diego State 274  272       546  -14 
8  T7   California 279  273       552  -8 
7  T7   Arizona 277  275       552  -8 

T12  9   Oregon 287  266       553  -7 
9  10   Utah 281  273       554  -6 

T12  T11   Alabama 287  273       560  E 
T10  T11   New Mexico 284  276       560  E 
T10  13   Georgia State 284  277       561  +1 
14  14   Augusta 295  282       577  +17 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club

Scottsdale, AZ 
Tournament Tees 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

6 1   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  65  63       128  -12   
T7 T2   Sam Sommerhauser  Arizona  66  63       129  -11   
T3 T2   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  64  65       129  -11   
1 T2   Ross Steelman  Georgia Tech  62  67       129  -11   
2 T2   David Puig *  Arizona State  63  66       129  -11   

T17 T6   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  68  62       130  -10   
T7 T6   J.M. Butler  Auburn  66  64       130  -10   
T13 T6   Ben Smith  Georgia Tech  67  63       130  -10   
T7 9   Taehoon Song *  Washington  66  65       131  -9   
T37 10   RJ Manke  Washington  70  62       132  -8   
T3 T11   Bartley Forrester *  Georgia Tech  64  70       134  -6   
T17 T11   Walker Franklin *  Louisville  68  66       134  -6   
T37 T13   Costas Panay  California  70  65       135  -5   
T13 T13   Tristan Mandur  Utah  67  68       135  -5   
T51 T13   Craig Ronne  Oregon  71  64       135  -5   
T3 T13   Christian Banke  Arizona  64  71       135  -5   
T17 T13   Sam Choi  New Mexico  68  67       135  -5   
T13 T13   Aidric Chan *  Arizona  67  68       135  -5   
T7 T13   Max Kennedy  Louisville  66  69       135  -5   
T37 T20   Jesper von Reedtz  Utah  70  66       136  -4   
T7 T20   Carter Pendley  Clemson  66  70       136  -4   
T37 T20   Owen Avrit  Oregon  70  66       136  -4   
T7 T20   Chuan-Tai Lin  Washington  66  70       136  -4   
T27 T20   Youssef Guezzale  San Diego State  69  67       136  -4   
T37 T20   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  70  66       136  -4   
T27 T20   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  69  67       136  -4   
T27 T27   Jackson Norwich *  Arizona  69  68       137  -3   
T37 T27   Zack Gordon  Clemson  70  67       137  -3   
T27 T27   Ryan Eshleman  Auburn  69  68       137  -3   
T17 T27   Chris Francoeur  Louisville  68  69       137  -3   
T17 T27   Zihao Jin  San Diego State  68  69       137  -3   
T57 T27   Kiko Coelho *  Arizona State  72  65       137  -3   
T13 T33   Ethan Chung  California  67  71       138  -2   
T17 T33   Colby Patton  Clemson  68  70       138  -2   
T17 T33   Noah Woolsey  Washington  68  70       138  -2   
T51 T33   Tyler Lipscomb  Alabama  71  67       138  -2   
T57 T33   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  72  66       138  -2   
T37 T38   Sampson Zheng  California  70  69       139  -1   
T57 T38   Brandon Shong *  New Mexico  72  67       139  -1   
T37 T38   Owen Sertl  Georgia State  70  69       139  -1   
T37 T38   Petr Hruby  Washington  70  69       139  -1   
T51 T38   Eric Doyle  Oregon  71  68       139  -1   
T51 T38   Pierce Grieve  Louisville  71  68       139  -1   
T17 T38   Evan Vo  Auburn  68  71       139  -1   

T27 T38   Shea Lague  San Diego State  69  70       139  -1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T17 T38   Austin Coggin  Auburn  68  71       139  -1   
T37 T38   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  70  69       139  -1   
T17 T38   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  68  71       139  -1   
T27 T49   CJ Easley *  Auburn  69  71       140  E   
T57 T49   Aidan Kramer *  Georgia Tech  72  68       140  E   
T57 T49   Gareth Steyn  Augusta  72  68       140  E   
T37 T49   Bastien Amat  New Mexico  70  70       140  E   
T27 T53   Javier Barcos  Utah  69  72       141  +1   
T37 T53   Kian Rose *  Clemson  70  71       141  +1   
T64 T53   Kuangyu Chen  California  73  68       141  +1   
T64 T53   Matthew Watkins  New Mexico  73  68       141  +1   
T27 T53   Nick Tenuta  Louisville  69  72       141  +1   
T51 T58   Elliot Anger  Georgia State  71  71       142  +2   
T72 T58   Jordan Jung  Georgia State  74  68       142  +2   
T37 T58   Dillon West *  Alabama  70  72       142  +2   
T51 T58   Viktor Lindgren  Augusta  71  71       142  +2   
T72 T58   JP Cave  Alabama  74  68       142  +2   
T27 T63   Drake Mendenhall *  Arizona  69  74       143  +3   
T72 T63   Maxence Mugnier  Georgia State  74  69       143  +3   
T37 T63   Martin Leon *  Utah  70  73       143  +3   
T80 T63   Blake Tomlinson  Utah  75  68       143  +3   
T64 T63   Santeri Lehesmaa  Arizona  73  70       143  +3   
T80 T63   Tom Gueant  Oregon  75  68       143  +3   
T64 T63   Gabriel Salvanera *  Arizona State  73  70       143  +3   
T72 T63   Benjamin Reuter  Georgia Tech  74  69       143  +3   
T57 T63   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  72  71       143  +3   
T57 T72   James Song  California  72  72       144  +4   
T64 T72   Carson Herron  New Mexico  73  71       144  +4   
T27 T74   Jake Milanowski  Georgia State  69  76       145  +5   
T64 T74   Mason Dean *  Georgia State  73  72       145  +5   
T64 T74   Kyle Maspat *  California  73  72       145  +5   
T72 T74   Chaz Aurilia  Arizona  74  71       145  +5   
T64 T74   Jack Goldasich  Alabama  73  72       145  +5   
T80 79   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  75  71       146  +6   
T83 T80   Aidan O'Hagan  Washington  76  71       147  +7   
T86 T80   Yuki Moriyama  Oregon  77  70       147  +7   
T72 T80   Jack Vajda  Augusta  74  73       147  +7   
T86 T83   Braxton Watts  Utah  77  71       148  +8   
T88 T83   Hampus Wijkstrom  Augusta  78  70       148  +8   
T83 T83   Chase Sienkiewicz  Arizona  76  72       148  +8   
T83 T83   Johnny Walker *  Arizona  76  72       148  +8   
T72 87   Albert Boneta  New Mexico  74  75       149  +9   

T72 88   Nate Stember *  Oregon  74  76       150  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

90 T89   Jack Townsend *  San Diego State  82  70       152  +12   
T88 T89   Dawson Booth  Augusta  78  74       152  +12   
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Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ 

Tournament Tees 
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 12 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Georgia Tech 264 262 526

1 Christo Lamprecht (4) 65 63 128

T2 Ross Steelman (5) 62 67 129

T6 Ben Smith (1) 67 63 130

T38 Connor Howe (2) 70 69 139

T63 Benjamin Reuter (3) 74 69 143

2 Clemson 266 264 530

T2 Kyle Cottam (3) 64 65 129

T6 Jacob Bridgeman (1) 68 62 130

T20 Carter Pendley (5) 66 70 136

T27 Zack Gordon (4) 70 67 137

T33 Colby Patton (2) 68 70 138

T3 Auburn 271 274 545

T6 J.M. Butler (2) 66 64 130

T27 Ryan Eshleman (4) 69 68 137

T38 Austin Coggin (3) 68 71 139

T38 Evan Vo (5) 68 71 139

T63 Alex Vogelsong (1) 72 71 143

T3 Louisville 273 272 545

T13 Max Kennedy (3) 66 69 135

T20 Jiri Zuska (1) 70 66 136

T27 Chris Francoeur (2) 68 69 137

T38 Pierce Grieve (5) 71 68 139

T53 Nick Tenuta (4) 69 72 141

T3 Washington 274 271 545

10 RJ Manke (2) 70 62 132

T20 Chuan-Tai Lin (3) 66 70 136

T33 Noah Woolsey (1) 68 70 138

T38 Petr Hruby (4) 70 69 139

T80 Aidan O'Hagan (5) 76 71 147

6 San Diego State 274 272 546

T20 Youssef Guezzale (5) 69 67 136

T27 Zihao Jin (2) 68 69 137

T33 Steve Sugimoto (3) 72 66 138

T38 Puwit Anupansuebsai (1) 68 71 139

T38 Shea Lague (4) 69 70 139

T7 California 279 273 552

T13 Costas Panay (5) 70 65 135

T33 Ethan Chung (3) 67 71 138

T38 Sampson Zheng (2) 70 69 139

T53 Kuangyu Chen (1) 73 68 141

T72 James Song (4) 72 72 144
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Arizona 277 275 552

T2 Sam Sommerhauser (4) 66 63 129

T13 Christian Banke (3) 64 71 135

T63 Santeri Lehesmaa (5) 73 70 143

T74 Chaz Aurilia (2) 74 71 145

T83 Chase Sienkiewicz (1) 76 72 148

9 Oregon 287 266 553

T13 Craig Ronne (4) 71 64 135

T20 Owen Avrit (5) 70 66 136

T38 Eric Doyle (3) 71 68 139

T63 Tom Gueant (2) 75 68 143

T80 Yuki Moriyama (1) 77 70 147

10 Utah 281 273 554

T13 Tristan Mandur (2) 67 68 135

T20 Jesper von Reedtz (3) 70 66 136

T53 Javier Barcos (5) 69 72 141

T63 Blake Tomlinson (1) 75 68 143

T83 Braxton Watts (4) 77 71 148

T11 Alabama 287 273 560

T20 Thomas Ponder (1) 69 67 136

T33 Tyler Lipscomb (4) 71 67 138

T58 JP Cave (2) 74 68 142

T74 Jack Goldasich (3) 73 72 145

79 Canon Claycomb (5) 75 71 146

T11 New Mexico 284 276 560

T13 Sam Choi (1) 68 67 135

T49 Bastien Amat (3) 70 70 140

T53 Matthew Watkins (2) 73 68 141

T72 Carson Herron (5) 73 71 144

87 Albert Boneta (4) 74 75 149

13 Georgia State 284 277 561

T38 Owen Sertl (1) 70 69 139

T58 Jordan Jung (4) 74 68 142

T58 Elliot Anger (5) 71 71 142

T63 Maxence Mugnier (2) 74 69 143

T74 Jake Milanowski (3) 69 76 145

14 Augusta 295 282 577

T49 Gareth Steyn (5) 72 68 140

T58 Viktor Lindgren (3) 71 71 142

T80 Jack Vajda (1) 74 73 147

T83 Hampus Wijkstrom (2) 78 70 148

T89 Dawson Booth (4) 78 74 152
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T2 David Puig (Arizona State) 63 66 129

9 Taehoon Song (Washington) 66 65 131

T11 Bartley Forrester (Georgia Tech) 64 70 134

T11 Walker Franklin (Louisville) 68 66 134

T13 Aidric Chan (Arizona) 67 68 135

T27 Jackson Norwich (Arizona) 69 68 137

T27 Kiko Coelho (Arizona State) 72 65 137

T38 Brandon Shong (New Mexico) 72 67 139

T49 Aidan Kramer (Georgia Tech) 72 68 140

T49 CJ Easley (Auburn) 69 71 140

T53 Kian Rose (Clemson) 70 71 141

T58 Dillon West (Alabama) 70 72 142

T63 Drake Mendenhall (Arizona) 69 74 143

T63 Gabriel Salvanera (Arizona State) 73 70 143

T63 Martin Leon (Utah) 70 73 143

T74 Mason Dean (Georgia State) 73 72 145

T74 Kyle Maspat (California) 73 72 145

T83 Johnny Walker (Arizona) 76 72 148

88 Nate Stember (Oregon) 74 76 150

T89 Jack Townsend (San Diego State) 82 70 152
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Sommerhauser Arizona 2.50 -4 
M. Kennedy UL 2.63 -3 
D. Puig ASU 2.63 -3 
C. Pendley CLEM 2.75 -2 
K. Maspat California 2.75 -2 
B. Smith GT 2.75 -2 
J. Bridgeman CLEM 2.75 -2 
S. Lague SDSU 2.75 -2 
J. Cave Alabama 2.75 -2 
J. Norwich Arizona 2.75 -2 
C. Easley Auburn 2.88 -1 
J. Butler Auburn 2.88 -1 
R. Eshleman Auburn 2.88 -1 
T. Ponder Alabama 2.88 -1 
T. Lipscomb Alabama 2.88 -1 
C. Francoeur UL 2.88 -1 
E. Doyle Oregon 2.88 -1 
B. Reuter GT 2.88 -1 
R. Steelman GT 2.88 -1 
W. Franklin UL 2.88 -1 
P. Hruby Washington 2.88 -1 
C. Lamprecht GT 2.88 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Bridgeman CLEM 3.67 -8 
C. Lamprecht GT 3.67 -8 
S. Sommerhauser Arizona 3.75 -6 
B. Forrester GT 3.75 -6 
B. Smith GT 3.75 -6 
K. Cottam CLEM 3.75 -6 
T. Song Washington 3.75 -6 
R. Steelman GT 3.75 -6 
R. Manke Washington 3.75 -6 
J. Butler Auburn 3.75 -6 
D. Puig ASU 3.79 -5 
J. von Reedtz Utah 3.88 -3 
C. Panay California 3.88 -3 
C. Ronne Oregon 3.88 -3 
C. Banke Arizona 3.88 -3 
J. Zuska UL 3.88 -3 
E. Vo Auburn 3.88 -3 
M. Mugnier Georgia St 3.92 -2 
O. Sertl Georgia St 3.92 -2 
O. Avrit Oregon 3.92 -2 
A. Chan Arizona 3.92 -2 
S. Zheng California 3.96 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Choi New Mexico 3.75 -5 
C. Howe GT 3.75 -5 
J. Barcos Utah 3.75 -5 
R. Eshleman Auburn 3.75 -5 
K. Rose CLEM 4.00 -4 
J. Cave Alabama 4.00 -4 
W. Franklin UL 4.00 -4 
B. Shong New Mexico 4.00 -4 
R. Steelman GT 4.00 -4 
C. Pendley CLEM 4.00 -4 
D. Mendenhall Arizona 4.00 -4 
K. Cottam CLEM 4.00 -4 
C. Patton CLEM 4.00 -4 
T. Mandur Utah 4.00 -4 
O. Sertl Georgia St 4.25 -3 
Z. Jin SDSU 4.25 -3 
J. Zuska UL 4.25 -3 
Y. Guezzale SDSU 4.25 -3 
J. Song California 4.25 -3 
N. Tenuta UL 4.25 -3 
D. Puig ASU 4.25 -3 
P. Grieve UL 4.25 -3 

Eagles 
R. Eshleman Auburn 2
K. Rose CLEM 1
C. Patton CLEM 1
T. Mandur Utah 1
B. Tomlinson Utah 1
D. Mendenhall Arizona 1
S. Choi New Mexico 1
J. Song California 1
Z. Gordon CLEM 1
C. Howe GT 1
C. Ronne Oregon 1
T. Gueant Oregon 1
N. Tenuta UL 1
C. Sienkiewicz Arizona 1
J. Barcos Utah 1
C. Panay California 1
P. Hruby Washington 1
C. Aurilia Arizona 1
B. Shong New Mexico 1
S. Lague SDSU 1
A. O'Hagan Washington 1
J. Goldasich Alabama 1

Birdies 
J. Bridgeman CLEM 15
C. Lamprecht GT 15
K. Cottam CLEM 14
R. Steelman GT 14
N. Woolsey Washington 13
S. Sommerhauser Arizona 13
B. Smith GT 12
D. Puig ASU 12
J. Butler Auburn 12
C. Pendley CLEM 11
M. Kennedy UL 11
C. Banke Arizona 10
A. Chan Arizona 10
B. Forrester GT 10
S. Sugimoto SDSU 10
J. Cave Alabama 10
R. Manke Washington 10
K. Coelho ASU 9
J. Goldasich Alabama 9
O. Sertl Georgia St 9
C. Howe GT 9
C. Panay California 9

Pars 
P. Hruby Washington 28
C. Lin Washington 28
T. Song Washington 27
B. Amat New Mexico 27
C. Francoeur UL 27
T. Lipscomb Alabama 27
C. Ronne Oregon 27
O. Avrit Oregon 26
Y. Guezzale SDSU 26
A. Vogelsong Auburn 26
J. Norwich Arizona 26
J. Milanowski Georgia St 26
W. Franklin UL 26
S. Zheng California 25
M. Leon Utah 25
E. Doyle Oregon 25
C. Herron New Mexico 25
C. Easley Auburn 25
A. Coggin Auburn 25
T. Mandur Utah 25
T. Gueant Oregon 25
C. Sienkiewicz Arizona 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Tournament Tees 70.52 90

2 Tournament Tees 69.03 90

 

Total Average Scores
Tournament Tees 69.78 180

 

Mirabel Golf Club: Tournament Tees
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 405     23 56 11     

2 5 571   2 26 51 10   1 

3 4 439     20 56 12 2   

4 4 472     7 58 20 4 1 

5 4 307     23 53 11 2 1 

6 3 165     12 64 13 1   

7 4 526     4 49 24 11 2 

8 3 183     10 74 6     

9 4 456     15 61 11 2 1 

10 4 449     17 57 13 3   

11 3 178     16 57 14 2 1 

12 4 390     13 57 12 7 1 

13 4 466     18 58 10 4   

14 3 217     12 68 8 2   

15 4 433     9 66 13 1 1 

16 4 423     13 51 23 3   

17 5 561   2 44 39 3 2   

18 4 474     13 63 12 2   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 526 +0.53 

4 4 472 +0.27 

12 4 390 +0.18 

16 4 423 +0.18 

15 4 433 +0.10 

11 3 178 +0.06 

9 4 456 +0.03 

6 3 165 +0.03 

18 4 474 +0.03 

10 4 449 +0.02 

13 4 466 +0.00 

14 3 217 +0.00 

3 4 439 -0.04 

8 3 183 -0.04 

5 4 307 -0.06 

1 4 405 -0.13 

2 5 571 -0.18 

17 5 561 -0.46 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ 

Tournament Tees 
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 12 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Tournament Tees 70.52 90

2 Tournament Tees 69.03 90

 

Total Average Scores
Tournament Tees 69.78 180

 

Mirabel Golf Club: Tournament Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 405     22 56 6 5 1 

2 5 571   2 39 44 5     

3 4 439     13 60 14 3   

4 4 472     12 61 15 1 1 

5 4 307   3 42 38 6 1   

6 3 165     11 59 15 4 1 

7 4 526     4 56 18 6 6 

8 3 183     16 67 7     

9 4 456     22 48 19 1   

10 4 449     20 61 7 2   

11 3 178     8 54 18 10   

12 4 390     23 60 7     

13 4 466     17 64 8 1   

14 3 217     12 66 12     

15 4 433     14 68 8     

16 4 423     15 61 13 1   

17 5 561   14 54 18 3   1 

18 4 474     17 51 17 4 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 526 +0.49 

11 3 178 +0.33 

6 3 165 +0.18 

18 4 474 +0.13 

4 4 472 +0.10 

3 4 439 +0.08 

14 3 217 +0.00 

16 4 423 +0.00 

9 4 456 -0.01 

1 4 405 -0.03 

15 4 433 -0.07 

13 4 466 -0.08 

10 4 449 -0.10 

8 3 183 -0.10 

12 4 390 -0.18 

2 5 571 -0.42 

5 4 307 -0.44 

17 5 561 -0.84 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23769&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 526 +0.53 

4 4 472 +0.27 

12 4 390 +0.18 

16 4 423 +0.18 

15 4 433 +0.10 

11 3 178 +0.06 

9 4 456 +0.03 

6 3 165 +0.03 

18 4 474 +0.03 

10 4 449 +0.02 

13 4 466 +0.00 

14 3 217 +0.00 

3 4 439 -0.04 

8 3 183 -0.04 

5 4 307 -0.06 

1 4 405 -0.13 

2 5 571 -0.18 

17 5 561 -0.46 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 526 +0.49 

11 3 178 +0.33 

6 3 165 +0.18 

18 4 474 +0.13 

4 4 472 +0.10 

3 4 439 +0.08 

14 3 217 +0.00 

16 4 423 +0.00 

9 4 456 -0.01 

1 4 405 -0.03 

15 4 433 -0.07 

13 4 466 -0.08 

10 4 449 -0.10 

8 3 183 -0.10 

12 4 390 -0.18 

2 5 571 -0.42 

5 4 307 -0.44 

17 5 561 -0.84 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 405     45 112 17 5 1 

2 5 571   4 65 95 15   1 

3 4 439     33 116 26 5   

4 4 472     19 119 35 5 2 

5 4 307   3 65 91 17 3 1 

6 3 165     23 123 28 5 1 

7 4 526     8 105 42 17 8 

8 3 183     26 141 13     

9 4 456     37 109 30 3 1 

10 4 449     37 118 20 5   

11 3 178     24 111 32 12 1 

12 4 390     36 117 19 7 1 

13 4 466     35 122 18 5   

14 3 217     24 134 20 2   

15 4 433     23 134 21 1 1 

16 4 423     28 112 36 4   

17 5 561   16 98 57 6 2 1 

18 4 474     30 114 29 6 1 
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